## WARRANTY DEED OFFICIAL COPY

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/04/2003 11:25 AM Pg: 1 of 2

THE GRANTORS: Michael Braasch and Corry Braasch, his wife, of Glenview, Illinois, for and in consideration of Ten and 00/100 DOLLARS, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, **CONVEY AND WARRANT TO:** 

Richard T. Morgan, of: 1645 Blacthorn Drive, Glenview, Illinois 60025,

the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to-wit:

## SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SEE REVERSE SIDE I SIX ELECAL DESCRIPTION	
	A SA Hamada J Francisco I and SA
	rtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. 10
HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises forever.	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 04-26-400-073-	1085
Address of Real Estate: Unit 16-5, 1411 Pebble Creek	
Address of Real Estate. Old 10 3, 1111 100 to close	K
Dated this 2nd day of June, 12003	
	Lowy Browsell
Michael Bracisel	Long Process
Michael Braasch	Corry Braasch
	0/,
State of Illinois, County of Cook. I, the undersigned, a	Notary Public v. and for said County, in the State Aforesaid, DO
HEREBY CERTIFY that Michael Braasch and Corry	Braasch, married to each other, personally known to me to be the
same persons whose names are subscribed to the forego	oing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and
acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the	said instrument as their rise and voluntary act. for the uses and
purposes therein set forth, including the representation	FATING S
Given under my hand and official sea, this property of K	
NOTARY PUBLIC: 5	XPIRES:08/10 A. Keating, notary public
Summerman	Notary Public
This instrument was prepared by John A. Keating, 100	
Mail To:	Send Tax Bills To:
	0.2
K. Mongan	Riengar
1411 Rebble Creek	with Pobble Conto
1411 PEDOLE (RELEY)	1911 180017 (TELLEY)
GLEAVIEWIL	Coleanoull
CO CALVIEWIC	- 10104015
60025	600x3
Que a	0.2
Q 1243	60025 191385700 12
1-12/21	
transfer to the second of the	

0315541114 Page: 2 of 2

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit No. 16-5 in the Pebble Creek Condominium as delineated on a Survey of the following described Parcel Of Real Estate:

Parts of Lots 1 and 2 in Pebble Creek Subdivision, being a Resubdivision of part of Lots 6 and 7 in William Reed's Subdivision of part of the South ½ of Sections 26 and 27, Township 42 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian;

Which Survey is attached as Exhibit "B" to the Declaration Of Condominium registered as Document LR 3063918, as Amended from time to time, together with its undivided percentage interest in the Common Elements, in Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent Real Estate Index No.

04-26-400-073-1085

Address of Real Estate:

Unit 16-5, 1411 Pebble Creek Drive, Glenview, Illinois 60025

Subject only to: general real estate taxes for the second ½ of 2002 and subsequent years; terms, provisions, covenants, and conditions of the Declaration of Condominium. a amendments thereto, party way rights and agreements, limitations and conditions imposed by the Condominium Properly Act, installments due after the date of closing of general assessments established pursuant to the Declaration.

